Pipe, Pipe Fittings & Welding
NB OD (mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
D
Maxinch mm basic min max basic min max basic min max
Diameter Circumference
min max min max
1¼ 32 42.20 41.80 42.60 15.88 15.12 16.26 7.14 6.38 7.90 38.61 38.99 121.30 122.49 45.00
1½ 38 48.30 41.80 48.80 15.86 15.12 16.26 7.14 6.38 7.90 44.71 45.09 140.46 141.65 51.10

Size
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
WP
kPa
Weight
each
(kg)
No per
bundle Approved Price $
(ea)
PMGB-25 6.5 25 33.4 3.2 5500 15.9 61  89.83
PMGB-32 6.5 32 42.2 3.2 5500 20.5 48  123.51
Galvanised Medium Pipe with Roll Grooved Ends (Both Ends).
Roll Grooving Conforms to ANSI/AWWA C606-97.
Part No. Length
(mtr)
Size
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
WP
kPa
Weight
each
(kg)
No per
bundle Approved Price $
(ea)
PMGG-32 6.5 32 42.2 3.2 5500 20.5 48  124.26
PMGG-40 6.5 40 48.3 3.2 5500 23.7 37  149.89
PMGG-50 6.5 50 60.3 3.6 5500 33.4 27  201.67
PMGG-65 6.5 65 76.0 3.6 5500 42.8 19  258.90
PMGG-80 6.5 80 89.0 4.0 5500 55.6 16  341.75
PMGG-100 6.5 100 114.3 4.5 5500 80.6 10  466.02
PMGG-150 6.5 150 165.1 5.0 5500 130.4 7  763.76
PI05
Price Group: FE
Price Group: FENote: Specifications and approvals subject to change without notice.
PI05